Jarni prebor PoPro - UnOl - 3.5.2014 Prostéjov

trenér:
prijmeni
ANDREJCO

CECHOVA

DOBESOVA

DOFKOVA

DOFKOVA

DOSOUDIL

DUBRAVA

FRELICH

GENCUKOVA

HAJEK

HALAMKA

HALAMKOVA

HEMZA

HORAK

JAHN

KOBLIZEK

KORSA

Markéta Novotnd, Lukas Kousal,ptipravka
rocnik

jméno
Michal

Nikola

Barbora

Tereza

Barbora

Michal

Simon

Jan

Agata

Jan

Matéj

Lenka

Krystof

Stépan

David

Matyas

Jan

2005

2004

2003

2004

2006

2005

2003

2004

2005

2004

2004

2007

2004

2003

2003

2004

2005

disciplina
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P

Cas

00:51,5
00:59,9
00:58,0
00:47,8
00:56,8
00:51,2
00:41,9
00:58,7
00:47,5
00:43,4
00:52,8
00:58,4
00:47,4
01:16,5
01:11,1
00:58,7
01:13,7
01:08,7
00:51,6
01:00,9
00:59,1
00:56,1
01:07,9
00:58,0
01:03,7
01:14,2
01:13,7
00:45,7
01:04,1
00:53,1
00:47,9
01:08,1
00:54,3
01:14,0
01:46,0
01:16,9
00:49,2
01:04,7
00:52,6
00:47,8
00:49,1
00:59,1
01:00,4
01:01,9
01:02,4
00:46,7
01:06,6
01:01,2
01:18,9
01:20,6

umisténi
6
4
4
8
10
3
9
12
7
6
4
10
1
6
8
12
13
11
14
11
10
14
18
11
12
13
13
5
11
3
9
19
5
11
12
10
12
13
1
10
1
11
17
12
15
7
17
15
18
15



KOZICKOVA

KOZICKOVA

KRAVAK

LEITGEB

LINHARTOVA

LOEBE

LONDIN

LOSTAK

LOSTAKOVA

LOSTAKOVA

MACAK

MACAKOVA

MADROVA

MULLEROVA

MUZIKANT

ONDRYSKOVA

OPAVSKA

PARILOVA

Lucie

Veronika

Robert

Jan

Nikola

Veronika

Martin

Patrik

Veronika

Adriana

Stanislav

Adéla

Véra

Andéla

David

Lucie

Bara

Tereza

2004

2006

2004

2005

2004

2005

2004

2004

2003

2006

2004

2006

2005

2007

2004

2004

2006

2004

507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P

01:19,0
00:47,3
00:59,0
00:57,3
00:51,1
01:17,3
00:59,6
01:11,2
01:06,0
01:26,9
01:10,1
01:12,7
01:13,7
00:40,0
00:51,0
00:48,4
00:47,4
00:55,1
00:53,0
01:02,0
00:55,2
01:02,6
01:03,1
01:04,3
00:48,6
00:51,6
00:55,1
01:04,3
01:07,7
01:08,0
00:47,6
01:05,5
00:56,9
00:50,4
01:08,6
00:59,9
00:46,5
01:00,9
00:58,1
01:03,4
01:27,2
01:04,9
00:48,9
01:00,1
00:57,4
01:02,2
01:13,3
01:10,8
01:02,7
01:13,8
00:59,2
00:52,8
01:07,3
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PINOSOVA

POLANSKY

POLANSKY

POSLUSNY

POSPICHAL

PROTIVANEK

PYTLIK

RASKOVSKY

RESCH

RYDL

REHORKOVA

RIHOSKOVA

SAMSONOVA

SKOKANEK

SKOTAK

SNIDALOVA

SPACIL

Kristyna

Adam

Daniel

Ondrej

Vojtéch

Zbynék

Frantisek

Viktor

Samuel

Adam

Lucie

Ella

Michaela

Tomas

Maxmilian

Alice

Ondrej

2005

2005

2003

2007

2004

2004

2006

2003

2004

2006

2003

2005

2003

2004

2003

2003

2003

50z
50Vz
50P
507
50 Vz
50P
502
50Vz
50P
507
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50P
507
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50P
507
50 Vz
50 M
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
507
50Vz
50P
507
50 Vz
50 M
50P
507
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50P
507
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50P
507
50 Vz
50 M
50P
507
50Vz

00:56,0
00:43,1
00:54,5
00:52,9
00:47,3
01:13,5
00:56,1
00:48,1
01:08,0
01:01,7
01:04,9
01:18,8
01:09,3
00:43,7
01:00,0
00:54,6
00:58,6
01:30,9
01:20,9
00:52,5
01:04,6
01:02,9
00:36,5
00:48,3
00:53,6
00:48,6
00:47,9
01:00,2
00:53,0
01:01,0
01:06,5
01:06,2
00:35,4
00:48,0
00:47,0
00:43,7
00:50,1
00:54,4
00:53,2
00:52,3
01:00,6
01:10,0
00:57,8
01:08,9
01:00,7
00:57,0
01:02,1
01:13,2
00:35,6
00:44,9
00:46,7
00:45,8
00:37,1
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SROSTLIK

STEJSKAL

SVOZILOVA

SINDLEROVA

SOLCOVA

SRAMKOVA

TRNECKOVA

VECERKA

VLK

VYMOLA

WLASAKOVA

ZBORIL

ZBOZINKOVA

SITA

CERNY

NOVAKOVA

VORBERGEROVA

Ondrej

Filip

Monika

Nikol

Renée

Laura

Veronika

Tomas

Karel

Mikulas

Lucie

Michal

Viktorie

Matyas

Jan

Monika

Katerina

2003

2005

2004

2003

2006

2006

2004

2005

2005

2005

2004

2005

2003

2003

2005

2007

2005

50 M
50P
507
50Vz
50 M
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P
502
50 Vz
50P
507
50Vz
50 P

00:50,4
00:50,1
00:44,5
00:37,6
00:46,4
00:52,0
00:42,8
01:05,9
01:06,0
01:15,1
00:59,8
01:06,6
00:58,8
00:42,7
01:05,0
00:51,0
00:56,7
01:24,4
01:02,9
01:16,5
01:31,0
01:27,1
00:57,2
01:10,2
01:01,6
01:07,5
01:27,1
01:09,2
00:42,7
00:48,5
01:03,0
01:16,0
01:02,3
00:52,1
01:03,8
01:00,3
00:51,6
00:57,9
00:58,7
00:38,7
00:46,6
00:44,0
00:46,4
00:57,8
00:57,9
00:46,6
01:24,8
01:02,4
00:56,4
01:17,0
01:04,8
00:58,4
00:59,1
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507 01:03,2




